
Renewable Energy

ENCLOSURE
RE580G

Year 1
study

Features

Lockable storage

Clean tidy storage

Ideal for RE580 parts storage

Description
Allows convenient storage of the entire operating system. Mounted on
wheels for ease of movement.

Related Laws/Applications

Storage for RE580

Technical Specification

Maple finish

Castor wheels for easy transit

Two shelves

Essential Ancillaries

RE580

Recommended Ancillaries

RE580B

RE580C

RE580D

RE580E

RE580F

RE580H

What’s in the Box?

1 x RE540G

Packing list

Test Sheet

Weights & Dimensions

Length: 800mm

Width: 600mm

Height: 730mm

Essential Services

RE580

sales@p-a-hilton.co.uk   01794 388 382
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Operational Conditions

Operating temperature range: 0 to +50°C

Ordering information
To order this product, please call PA Hilton quoting the following code:
RE580G 
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